
08-11-2023 / Rev.: D

1/4

≤955

E
N

 
1
1
7

6

3-14

#
7A 
19 
87

N9020U 
N9020

6804-MAX



NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S • Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Brædstrup • Phone +45 7575 4199 • mail@norna-playgrounds • norna-playgrounds.com

2/4

132 m² Ø13 x 1,35 m
~606 kg

~1,14 m³
Ø10/12 x 210 cm 19 kg2 23 h

13
50

95
5

9810 9540

Max kg / cm

"0"

#19

1650

n13000

≥ 1500

≥
 
15

00

≥
 1500

≥ 1500

≥ 1500

≥
 
15

00

≥
 1500

≥ 1500

60
0 

- 8
00

6804-MAX



A

A

Parts List
PART NOQTY

LE159012
LE159101
N3110U1
N3114U1
N3117U1
N3118U1
N3119U1
N3210U1
N3222U1
N3230U1

3/4

N3114U

N3110U

N3117U

N3230U

N3222UN3210U

LE15910

LE15901

N3118U

N3119U

6804-MAX



4/4

80
0

60
0 

- 

95
5

13
50

#19

"0"

Max kg / cm

0 59
8

19
87

47
20

73
43

77
45

79
42

81
49

83
46

85
54

87
59

95
70

59
8

84
7

93
2

12
09

12
94

15
71

16
55

19
83

36
93

57
47

89
34

75
48

95
700

0

1757

3139

3796
3261

2854
2646
2449
2242
2045
1845
1836

3717

3832
4185
4193
4547
4555
4909

5102

3644
3808

5194

1960

5604

6804-MAX



01-06-2023 / Rev.: C

1/5

≤600

EN
 1

17
6

3-14

#
19 
87

N3110U 
N3110

6776-MAX



NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S • Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Brædstrup • Phone +45 7575 4199 • mail@norna-playgrounds • norna-playgrounds.com

2/5

14,6 m² 5,1 x 3 x 1,3 m ~57 kg 0,076 m³ Ø11 x 210 cm 18,6 kg2 2,5h

30
00

0,076 m³0,076 m³

MAX kg/cm
13

00

80
0

245

"0"

#19

2100

1960

90
0

20
0

R1500

R15
00

5100

6776-MAX



Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

2 D20050 Ø100-120-2100mm
1 RS10034 Ø100-120-2100mm
1 TV00015 Taifun

3/5

RS10034

D20050

TV00015

D20050

6776-MAX



4/5

"0"

80
0

13
00

20
090

0

#19

0 19
6015

70

35
30

1685

0

1555

6776-MAX



B

A

C 

B

A

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

2 D20050 Ø100-120-2100mm
4 L1101 M16 sleeve nut
2 L1102 M16 Threaded rod
2 L1103 Ø37mm
2 LE13100 Shackle
2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag
2 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 RS10034 Ø100-120-2100mm
1 TV00015 Taifun

C

5/5

#87

RS10034

L1101

L1102

L1103

L1101

LE15901

LE15910

LE16599

D20050TV00015

LE13100
LE16502

D20050

LE16599

6776-MAX



01-06-2023 / Rev.: B

1/5

≤600

EN
 1

17
6

3-14

#
19 
87

N3114U 
N3114

6804-MAX



NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S • Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Brædstrup • Phone +45 7575 4199 • mail@norna-playgrounds • norna-playgrounds.com

2/5

15,2 m² 5,1 x 3,4 x 1,3 m ~76 kg 0,076 m³ Ø11 x 210 cm 18,6 kg2 1h

33
80

5100

0,076 m³0,076 m³

"0"

240

#19

MAX kg/cm

13
50

75
0

25
0

95
0

1500R

0,076 m³

1960

2100

6804-MAX



Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
2 RS10034 Ø100-120-2100mm
2 RS10047 Ø100-120-2100mm

3/5

RS10034

RS10047

RS10047

RS10034

6804-MAX



4/5

1685

0

1695

15
70

0 19
60

35
30

95
0

25
0

2402100

1960

75
0

13
50

"0"

#19

6804-MAX



A
B

A
B

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

8 L1101 M16 sleeve nut
4 L1102 M16 Threaded rod
4 L1103 Ø37mm
2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag
1 LE16320 6x50 Dh
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
2 RS10034 Ø100-120-2100mm
2 RS10047 Ø100-120-2100mm

5/5

RS10034

RS10047

RS10047

L1101

L1102

L1103

L1101

LE15901

LE15910

RS10034

LE16599

#87

6804-MAX



02-11-2023 / Rev.: C

1/5

≤960

E
N

 
1
1
7

6

3-14

#
#7A 
#19 
#87

N3117U 
N3117

6804-MAX



NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S • Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Brædstrup • Phone +45 7575 4199 • mail@norna-playgrounds • norna-playgrounds.com

2/5

22,9 m² 5,6 x 5,1 x 1,3 m
~91 kg

~0,08 m³
Ø10/12 x 210 cm 19,4 kg2 3h

13
00

90
0

2100 2654

"0"

#19

Max. kg / kg

5610

R1500 R1
50

0

R1500 R15
00

80
0 1288~

95
5

51
00

6804-MAX



Parts List
DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Ø100-120mm, AssembledD121231
Ø100-120RS006392
Ø100-120RS006402
TaifunS225332

3/5

RS00640

D12123

S22533

RS00639

6804-MAX



4/5

80
0

#19

"0"

90
013

00

26
61 0 29
49

0

1570

1960

3530

6804-MAX



A

B

C

Parts List
DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Ø100-120mm, AssembledD121231
M16 sleeve nutL11014
M16 Threaded rodL11022
Ø37mmL11032
ShackleLE131008
3x16, PHLE159012
Name tagLE159101
5x80mmLE161928
Spacer 6mmLE165028
Sealtite 970 1,5mlLE165992
Ø100-120RS006392
Ø100-120RS006402
TaifunS225332

A

B

C

5/5

S22533

RS00639

LE16192

#7A

L1101

L1103

RS00640

L1102

L1101

LE16599

#87

LE16599

S22533

LE15901

LE15910

D12123

LE13100

LE16502

6804-MAX



01-06-2023 / Rev.: C

1/5

≤600

EN
 1

17
6

3-14

#
19

N3118U 
N3118

6804-MAX



NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S • Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Brædstrup • Phone +45 7575 4199 • mail@norna-playgrounds • norna-playgrounds.com

2/5

15 m² 4,9 x 3 x 1,3 m ~94 kg 0,304 m³ Ø11 x 210 cm 18,6 kg2 4h

30
00

4900

1500R

0,304 m³0,304 m³

"0"

300

13
00

25
0

10
00

2070

1960

80
0

1500

15
00

#19
15

00

6804-MAX



Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

2 D20053 Ø100-120-2100mm
6 RS10038 Ø100-120-1050mm
1 TV00015 Taifun

3/5

TV00015

D20053

RS10038

6804-MAX



4/5

15
55 35

15

1650

1650

80
0

1960

2070

10
00

25
0

13
00

"0"

300

0 36
9

67
9

88
0

11
90

13
92

17
02

19
60

0
95

95

6804-MAX



A

B 

A

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

2 D20053 Ø100-120-2100mm
2 LE13100 Shackle
2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag
1 LE16320 6x50 Dh
2 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
6 RS10038 Ø100-120-1050mm
1 TV00015 Taifun

B

5/5

LE15901

LE15910

TV00015
LE13100

LE16502

D20053

LE16599

RS10038

6804-MAX



02-11-2023 / Rev.: B

1/5

≤600

E
N

 
1
1
7

6

3-14

#
19

6804-MAX

N3119U 
N3119



NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S • Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Brædstrup • Phone +45 7575 4199 • mail@norna-playgrounds • norna-playgrounds.com

2/5

14 m² 5,1 x 3,1 x 1,3 m
~41 kg

~0,08 m³
Ø10/12x2100 cm 19 kg2 1h

13
00

80
0

50
6

5070

31
10

"0"

2070
110

20

R1500

6804-MAX



Parts List
DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Ø10/12, AssembledD121552
TaifunS225341

3/5

S22534

D12155

6804-MAX



4/5

20

"0"50
6

80
0

13
00

15
55

0 19
60

35
15

0

1555

1555

110
2070

6804-MAX



A

B

Parts List
DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Ø10/12, AssembledD121552
ShackleLE131006
3x16, PHLE159012
Name tagLE159101
Spacer 6mmLE165026
Sealtite 970 1,5mlLE165991
TaifunS225341

A

B

5/5

LE13100

LE16502LE16599

LE15901

LE15910

6804-MAX



31-10-2023 / Rev.: B

1/5

≤450

E
N

 
1
1
7

6

3-14

#
19 
87

N3210U 
N3210

6804-MAX



NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S • Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Brædstrup • Phone +45 7575 4199 • mail@norna-playgrounds • norna-playgrounds.com

2/5

25,8 m² 5,4 x 5,1 x 0,45 m
~79 kg

~0,15 m³
Ø10/12 x 210 cm 19 kg2 2h

45
0

2443

60
0

"0"

43
0

Max kg / cm

2100

#19

51
00

5443

R1500

6804-MAX



Parts List
DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

TaifunS225321
Ø100/120RS006754
Ø100-120mm, AssembledD121582

3/5

D12158

RS00675

S22532

6804-MAX



4/5

#19

43
0 "0"

60
0

45
0

16
95

20
53

37
48

0

0

1570

1960

3530

6804-MAX



A

B

C

Parts List
DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Ø100-120mm, AssembledD121582
M16 sleeve nutL11018
M16 Threaded rodL11024
Ø37mmL11034
ShackleLE131008
3x16, PHLE159012
Name tagLE159101
Spacer 6mmLE165028
Sealtite 970 1,5mlLE165993
Ø100/120RS006754
TaifunS225321

A

B

C

5/5

D12158

S22532

LE16599

L1101

L1103

L1102

L1101

#87

LE16599

LE13100

LE16502

LE15910

LE15901

6804-MAX



02-11-2023 / Rev.: D

1/5

≤600

E
N

 
1
1
7

6

3-14

#
19 

87

0102-006-001 
0102-006-101

N3222U 
N3222

6804-MAX



NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S • Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Brædstrup • Phone +45 7575 4199 • mail@norna-playgrounds • norna-playgrounds.com

2/5

14,5 m² 5,1 x 3,2 x 0,5 m
~38 kg

0,076 m³
Ø11 x 210 cm 18,6 kg2 2,5h

3
2

4
0

0,076 m³0,076 m³

"0"

245

#19

MAX kg/cm

4
5

0
6

0
0

2100

5100

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

6804-MAX



Parts List

QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

2 RS00675 Ø100/120

1 RS10034 Ø100-120-2100mm

3/5

RS10034

RS00675

RS00675

6804-MAX



4/5

15
70

0 19
60

35
30

1555

1685

0

2100

#19

60
0

45
0

"0"

245

6804-MAX



A

B

A

B

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

4 L1101 M16 sleeve nut
2 L1102 M16 Threaded rod
2 L1103 Ø37mm
2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag
1 LE16320 6x50 Dh
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
2 RS00675 Ø100/120
1 RS10034 Ø100-120-2100mm

5/5

#87

RS10034

RS00675

RS00675

L1101

L1102

L1103

L1101

LE15901

LE15910

LE16599

6804-MAX



01-06-2023 / Rev.: C

1/5

≤600

EN
 1

17
6

3-14

#
19

N3230U
N3230

6804-MAX



NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S • Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Brædstrup • Phone +45 7575 4199 • mail@norna-playgrounds • norna-playgrounds.com

2/5

14 m² 5,1 x 3 x 1,3 m ~129 kg ~0,304 m³ Ø11 x 210 cm 18,3 kg2 7h

31
10

36
0

26
0

69
0

77
3

787

286

13
00

~ 

"0"

#19

MAX kg/cm

2002

5112

R1500

R15
00

6804-MAX



Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

2 RS10038 Ø100-120-1050mm
6 RS10039 Ø100-120-2100mm

3/5

RS10038

RS10039

6804-MAX



4/5

0 28
6

57
2

85
8

11
44

14
30

17
16

35
57

20
02

15
55

0

1555

1555

"0"

#19

2002

13
00

~ 

286

77
3

69
0

26
036

0

787

6804-MAX



A

A

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag
2 RS10038 Ø100-120-1050mm
6 RS10039 Ø100-120-2100mm

5/5

RS10038

RS10039

LE15910

LE15901

6804-MAX




